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Torneo FE CITTA' DI MOGLIANO 0602046B

Luogo MOGLIANO VENETO  [Treviso - Veneto]
Periodo 29-04-2006 - 01-05-2006

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri RENIER RENZO - 

Partecipanti 32

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

3 2N Alburno Franco           ITA VEN VE 1607 0 0 1935 M 103063

13 2N Bagolin Renzo            ITA VEN RO 1700 0 0 1958 M 106710

1 2N Banovi Alit              ITA VEN VE 1600 0 0 1954 M

26 2N Baschirotto Marco DanteITA VEN VI 1664 0 0 1972 M 122678

2 2N Battiston Gianfranco     ITA VEN VE 1652 0 0 1954 M 102356

32 3N Bocchese Nicola          ITA VEN VI 1512 0 0 1962 M 128314

19 NC Cacco Piergiorgio        ITA VEN TV 1389 0 0 1965 M 118030

7 2N Catalano Luigi           ITA EMI RN 1580 0 0 1949 M 105843

27 2S Cattaruzzo Nicolo'       ITA VEN VE 1493 0 0 1985 M 123740

18 2N Caverzan Leonardo        ITA VEN TV 1653 0 0 1992 M 117269

24 2N Chiesa Roberto           ITA VEN VE 1680 0 0 1965 M 824186 121688

17 2N Civitareale Alberto      ITA VEN VE 1715 0 0 1961 M 115064

22 2N De Filomeno Simone       ITA TOS PO 1690 0 0 1995 M 120778

23 2N De Gregoris Piero        ITA VEN VE 1682 0 0 1956 M 121140

4 2N Dussin Davide            ITA VEN TV 1718 0 0 1973 M 103385

14 2N Fabiano Manuel           ITA VEN VE 1658 0 0 1972 M 107517

16 1N Favero Graziano          ITA VEN PD 1772 0 0 1964 M 109989

21 NC Gradari Stefano          ITA VEN VE 1434 0 0 1980 M 120613

20 2N Mancin Michele           ITA VEN TV 1701 0 0 1978 M 118363

25 2N Mihalcea Vasile          ITA VEN TV 1622 0 0 1964 M 122335

11 2N Pagan Andrea             ITA VEN VE 1766 0 0 1986 M 106664

10 2N Pagan Nicolo'            ITA VEN VE 1637 0 0 1988 M 106663

12 2N Polese Marco             ITA VEN VE 1577 0 0 1986 M 106665

6 2N Quaranta Gaetano         ITA VEN PD 1619 0 0 1956 M 104062

5 1N Reginato Sabrina         ITA VEN TV 1511 0 0 1991 F 825204 103394

29 2N Rosina Graziano          ITA VEN PD 1772 0 0 1966 M 823759 123946

28 NC Stefanutti Piero         ITA FRI PN 1398 0 0 1967 M 123791

8 2N Tonolo Maurizio          ITA VEN VE 1694 0 0 1960 M 106355

31 2N Tsap Roman               ITA VEN TV 1630 0 0 1957 M 128284

9 2N Valbusa Giuseppe         ITA VEN TV 1694 0 0 1955 M 106439

15 2N Yamauchi Juan            ITA UMB PG 1694 0 0 1934 M 109801

30 3N Zanon Leandro            ITA VEN BL 1571 0 0 1974 M 127983
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

3 2N Alburno Franco           ITA 1607 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1935 M 103063

13 2N Bagolin Renzo            ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1958 M 106710

1 2N Banovi Alit              ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1954 M

26 2N Baschirotto Marco DanteITA 1664 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1972 M 122678

2 2N Battiston Gianfranco     ITA 1652 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1954 M 102356

32 3N Bocchese Nicola          ITA 1512 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1962 M 128314

19 NC Cacco Piergiorgio        ITA 1389 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1965 M 118030

7 2N Catalano Luigi           ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1949 M 105843

27 2S Cattaruzzo Nicolo'       ITA 1493 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1985 M 123740

18 2N Caverzan Leonardo        ITA 1653 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1992 M 117269

17 2N Civitareale Alberto      ITA 1715 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1961 M 115064

22 2N De Filomeno Simone       ITA 1690 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1995 M 120778

23 2N De Gregoris Piero        ITA 1682 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1956 M 121140

4 2N Dussin Davide            ITA 1718 0 0.00 0.00 0 66 0 1973 M 103385

14 2N Fabiano Manuel           ITA 1658 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1972 M 107517

16 1N Favero Graziano          ITA 1772 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1964 M 109989

21 NC Gradari Stefano          ITA 1434 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1980 M 120613

20 2N Mancin Michele           ITA 1701 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1978 M 118363

25 2N Mihalcea Vasile          ITA 1622 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1964 M 122335

11 2N Pagan Andrea             ITA 1766 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1986 M 106664

10 2N Pagan Nicolo'            ITA 1637 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1988 M 106663

12 2N Polese Marco             ITA 1577 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1986 M 106665

6 2N Quaranta Gaetano         ITA 1619 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1956 M 104062

28 NC Stefanutti Piero         ITA 1398 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1967 M 123791

8 2N Tonolo Maurizio          ITA 1694 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1960 M 106355

31 2N Tsap Roman               ITA 1630 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1957 M 128284

9 2N Valbusa Giuseppe         ITA 1694 0 0.00 0.00 0 -63 0 1955 M 106439

15 2N Yamauchi Juan            ITA 1694 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1934 M 109801

30 3N Zanon Leandro            ITA 1571 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1974 M 127983
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